STREET
ALADDIN DR
BIG CHIEF DR

BIG CHIEF WAY
CANDY DR
CHIPPEWA LN
EL REY LN
GERONIMO LN N
HATTERAS LN
LANCER LN
LANDAU LN
LAREDO LN
LITTLE CHIEF DR
PAWNEE DR
RED CLOUD DR
SIRROCO DR

TOMAHAWK DR

From
ARABIAN DR
ORO GRANDE BLVD
MOCKINGBIRD DR
JANET DR
HIAWATHA DR
EL TORO DR
GERONIMO BLVD
MCCULLOCH BLVD
EL DORADO AVE
MCCULLOCH BLVD
MCCULLOCH BLVD
PAWNEE DR
BIG CHIEF DR
BIG CHEIF DR
DESERT VIEW DR

MOCKINGBIRD DR

FY 21-22
CQS LM 50-50

To
AMIGO DR
TOMAHAWK DR
BIG CHIEF DR
WILSON DR
CUL DE SAC
CUL DE SAC
CUL DE SAC
CUL DE SAC
CUL DE SAC
CUL DE SAC
CUL DE SAC
BIG CHIEF DR
ORO GRANDE BLVD
PAWNEE DR
TRIPOLI DR

PAWNEE DR

00900-1

Start Date
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022

End Date
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022



